
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
10 
21 
93 
67 
8 

22 
136 
11 
19 
4 

Name 
Jenny Ruokolainen 
Fanni Ruokolainen 
Niko Tanskanen 
Janne Nurmi 
Akseli Putkonen 
Lenni Klemetti 
Juho Kantola 
Roope Koivisto 
Niko Lehtiranta 
Rasmus Rosnell 

Laps 
11 
9 

11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
8 
5 

Best Tm 
1:39.017 
1:39.075 
1:43.719 
1:46.089 
1:46.089 
1:47.721 
1:47.783 
1:49.823 
1:51.883 
1:53.080 

Diff 

0.058 
4.702 
7.072 
7.072 
8.704 
8.766 

10.806 
12.866 
14.063 

Best Speed 
99,001 
98,943 
94,513 
92,402 
92,402 
91,002 
90,949 
89,260 
87,617 
86,689 

In Lap 
7 
7 
8 
9 
9 
7 
8 
8 
5 
1 

Make 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Sponsor 

CRC Bräkleen Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13.6.2015 9:23:51 

SML:n valvoja: Outi Kalliomäki 
Kilpailunjohtaja: Jonna Huuskonen 
Tulospalvelu: Team Laine 
Live-tulokset: www.teamlaine.fi/live 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

Finnish Superbike Kemora 
MiniGP 

MiniGP Aika-ajo 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:30 

Kemora 2,723 km 

13.6.2015 09:00 


